Chestnut Class

8.45-
9.05

9.10-10.00

10.45-
11.20

10.00-10.45

MON

TUE

WED

THUR

FRI

Pupils arrive - morning activities

Communication

Functional Maths

Functional English

Functional Maths /

English
PD PD
Functional Maths PE
Vocational Vocational

11.25-12.15

Cooking

Animal Care

PD

RSE

Cooking

2.55-
1.15-2.00 2.00-2.50 315
ASDAN PSD ASDAN PSD
PSHE Reading 4 8
Pleasure c
=
=
o
|
Prep for Life Prep for Life 5‘
©
[T
o
©
Citizenship Citizenship ch
Functional Tutor

English




