Chestnut Class

	8.45- 9.05	9.10-10.00	10.00-10.45	10.45- 11.20	11.25-12.15	12.15- 1.15	1.15-2.00	2.00-2.50	2.55- 3.15
MOM	Pupils arrive - morning activities	Communication	Functional Maths	Break / Social Interaction	Cooking	Lunch/Break	ASDAN PSD	ASDAN PSD	End of day routines
TÜE		Functional English	Functional Maths / English		Animal Care		PSHE	Reading 4 Pleasure	
WED		PD	PD		PD		Prep for Life	Prep for Life	
THUR		Functional Maths	PE		RSE		Citizenship	Citizenship	
FR		Vocational	Vocational		Cooking		Functional English	Tutor	